PRICE INCREASE LINES EFFECTIVE 01/17/2011

The (TASB) BUY BOARD has increased the Trash Liners and a few other items on the Srategy List effective 1/1/2011. I will make the changes on effective date 1/17/2011.

The following changes are;

ITEM# 24336 \$ 16.80

ITEM# 334013 \$ 29.02 (could be replaced by ) ITEM# 334011 \$ 24.45

ITEM# 404816 \$ 24.77 (could be replaced by ) ITEM# 404814 \$ 21.99

ITEM# 386016 \$ 23.51 (could be replaced by ) ITEM# 386014 \$ 20.87

ITEM# 45BL \$ 13.71

ITEM# 63CL \$ 26.90